OPTIONS•APPLICATIONS
sold nationwide by Indoff Inc.  find us at   www.mh-partners.com or www.diehandling.com
email: sales@mh-partners.com        CAT # PLT 02
SELF PROPELLED LIFT TABLE
2,000 / 3,000 / 4,000 / 5,000 / 6,000  LBS
AVOID BACK STRAIN
AND INJURY

Heavy Duty Cylinders with
Chrome Plated Rams and
Polyurethane Seals
Spring Loaded
Stabilizing Casters
Belly Button
Reverse Switch
Ergonomically Designed
Control Head
DIE CHANGING UNIT
with Bellow Safety Skirting
STD. PLAT. OVERSIZED UP SHIP
MODEL NO. CAPACITY BASE PLATFORMS LOW RAISED SPEED WEIGHT
(LBS.) (W X L) (IN.) (UP TO) (IN.) HT (IN.) HT (IN.) (SEC.) (LBS)
24” TRAVEL - 24” WIDE x 36” LONG PLATFORM/BASE
PLT24-20 2,000 24 x 36 48 x 60 12 36 15 600
PLT24-40 4,000 24 x 36 48 x 60 12 36 21 620
PLT24-60 6,000 24 x 36 48 x 60 12 36 32 670
36” TRAVEL - 24” WIDE x 48” LONG PLATFORM/BASE
PLT36-20 2,000 24 x 48 48 x 72 12 48 17 750
PLT36-30 3,000 24 x 48 48 x 72 12 48 30 770
PLT36-40 4,000 24 x 48 48 x 72 12 48 37 800
PLT36-50 5,000 24 x 48 48 x 72 12 48 42 830
PLT36-60 6,000 24 x 48 48 x 72 12 48 45 850
48” TRAVEL - 24” WIDE x 72” LONG PLATFORM/BASE
PLT48-20 2,000 24 x 72 48 x 96 12 60 32 1000
PLT48-40 4,000 24 x 72 48 x 96 12 60 48 1150
PLT48-60 6,000 24 x 72 48 x 96 12 60 54 1200
STD. PLAT. OVERSIZED UP SHIP
MODEL NO. CAPACITY BASE PLATFORMS LOW RAISED SPEED WEIGHT
(LBS.) (W X L) (IN.) (UP TO) (IN.) HT (IN.) HT (IN.) (SEC.) (LBS)
24” TRAVEL - 36” WIDE x 36” LONG PLATFORM/BASE
3PLT24-20 2,000 36 x 36 60 x 60 12 36 15 680
3PLT24-40 4,000 36 x 36 60 x 60 12 36 21 720
3PLT24-60 6,000 36 x 36 60 x 60 12 36 32 750
36” TRAVEL - 36” WIDE x 48” LONG PLATFORM/BASE
3PLT36-20 2,000 36 x 48 60 x 72 12 48 17 950
3PLT36-40 4,000 36 x 48 60 x 72 12 48 30 990
3PLT36-60 6,000 36 x 48 60 x 72 12 48 37 1050
48” TRAVEL - 36” WIDE x 72” LONG PLATFORM/BASE
3PLT48-20 2,000 36 x 72 60 x 96 12 60 32 1300
3PLT48-40 4,000 36 x 72 60 x 96 12 60 48 1400
3PLT48-60 6,000 36 x 72 60 x 96 12 60 54 1480
DRIVE
UNIT/ELECTRICS
• 24 volt system
• Variable speed control